Hogsbotraffen 2017-05-14

Goteborgas Skyttegille

Grundomgang
Liggande

1 Lennart Karlsson
2 Csaba Tass
3 Leif Hilmersson

Stédllningar

Klass 65/75
1 Ove Gustafsson
2 Sture Allansson
3 Bo Andersson
4 Erik Hult

Klass 4/55

1 Bo Allansson
2 Leif Jakobsson
3 LarsEvaldsson
4 Bernt Svensson
5 Lars Jansson

6 Anders Andersson

Finaler

Liggande. Finalen startar om fran 0 p. Tiondelsmarkering

1 Leif Hilmersson
2 Lennart Karlsson
3 Csaba Tass

Stallningar

1 Bo Allansson

2 Ove Gustafsson
3 Leif Jakobsson
4 Sture Allansson
5 Lars Evaldsson
6 Lars Jansson

7 Bernt Svensson

8 Anders Andersson

9 BoAndersson
10 Erik Hult

Dals-Ed
Kongahalla
Orgryte

Solberga
Stenungsund
Kongahalla
Gillet

Stenungsund
Solberga
Gillet
Animskog
Gillet

Halta

Orgryte
Dals-Ed
Kongahilla

Stenungsund
Solberga
Solberga
Stenungsund
Giller

Gillet
Animskog
Halta
Kongahalla
Gillet

234
228
221

227
215
183
181

234
221
214
202
201
200

97,9
90,1
88,3

grund

234
227
221
215
214
201
202
200
183
181

Kna

47
44
40
41
42
36
44
37
46
35

38
33
33
35
33
35
40
33
34
19

Summa

319
304
294
291
289
272
286
270
263
235



